Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B

a  The insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Cobalt Capital (2005} Limited 03905328
In the Court case number
The High Court of Justice 11735 of 2009

(full name of court)

(a) Insert full We
name(s)
and address(es) of Roderick John Weston Guy Robert Thomas Hollander

administrator(s)
of Mazars LLP, Tower Bridge House, St Katharine's Way, London, E1W 1DD

attach a copy of.-

‘Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs;
applicable

in respect of the administration of the above company.

‘_4-"::____—-—_’-—_
Signed // T

-~ Joint Administrators

Dated S Asn 2209
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact Roderick John Weston
information in the box opposite but if Mazars LLP
you do, it will help Companies House to Tower Bridge House
contact you if there is a guery on the St Katharine's Way
form. London

E1w 10D

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

public record 020 7063 4000
| DX Number DX Exchange
- "] When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
% Registrar of Companies at:-
g Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
L *A2LHVS3L"
A47 1770412009 131

COMPANIES HOUSE



S Rule2.29

Statement of Affairs

(a) Insert name and

address of
registered office of
the company

(b) Insert date

Form 2.148

Name of Company

Cobalt Capital (2005) Limited

Company number

03805328

In the
The High Court of Justice

Court case number
11735 of 2009

Statement as to the affairs of Cobalt Capital (2005) Limited

of 173-176 Sloane Street, London, SW1X 9QG

on the 9 March 2009, the date that the company eniered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are afuil, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 9 March 2009 the date that the
company entered administration.

Eull name G IET Degew Gucan)

Signed

E== .

Dated OR,. 2% e




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:
B AL AracES
B O, SONLE A ILE WAGILTEASE Erotnier 19

PouETIB AT | SR UALE RALE WA AASGAsE
el AnactE W19

Th BB E el AxcETY

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

D

Signature - Date

Book Estimated to

Value Realise
£ £
318 -
vy 48 ad
1,86 bod MU

17,17 @, o=
1,4 poS .38

oq. o 2ome

-




»

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

£
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges

£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

£
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital £

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£

.38

|

(3.18)

1,407

£
3,Rk9

0.261,m8)

3,189

23, b7

(1,-198,%)

(265,667)

(1258 524 )

(1,822,146 )

) >

(152200¢)

Signature

Date :’ﬂ Y, 2o




N

are(q

o.ﬁa.mcw_m

/

/

\

SV NSO T | =8 TPy v S
=g Wrpriy 5954 1)
ol wira YoNve— iy :
L33k Py TI2MFoD O Ire STIRS™NOADS A 3 e
YUB bie» Adors
aopo i Oy CEDDS IOHvw | Hveg vy
e Y| NIT UL WORS “gonany P0nrod LU e a@dve
=§G 2 N TIIS (IO ‘Ovgy breogoe 85| § 17OV R SINOMH
. HYg Ciem AFTocs|
ST SR O FOIGM  IR I e regs 91| O PRSI TOVAVY
0005 |38 EwS jZrors’ WwPHD  INNENY oeman “YE| sSasmim mval
400°e5 | JPT Lido WO I0nBIY yopwh DS S | SSOT— Aoy
wog'gol | NIT Likr WBS)S T INNGNy TEonNg LL WL Bamus
Looz o 'g IprLaamae {obh9z) DLE WIS POt~ YoSsyOoksy L)
TOINHIXS B IIONSKG ‘L g [T TEIPT 0 ARG
3
usalf loypan 199p Jo {apooisod yum) JuewR|D 10
3 Aunoas jo anjep Aunoss. aleqg Aq pley Awnaas Aue o s|eteg nowy sselppy . JO)IPAID JO BWEN

-
aoueape U} pied sjunowe Gujwes siewoisno pue sjuswaaibe

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Anadoud Jaao s Jo uoyualas Buiune)o sioppald pue $821/J9S J0 Spoof jo Ajddns ay) jo
8[es |euolipuod 1o Buiseal |sjjeyd ‘aseysind-siiy JSpuUn SIGHPaID |fe AJuap! pue SIOJIPEUD (B 2PNOU] ISNW NO A :9JON

SHOLIG3™¥O ANVdINOD



amjeudig

boez oy, Rd .
9,07
== ‘oA Ol
v, co8S SVl
L[ e o~ e~ estrrv
LIverys sL'T 2R 1% Ao mirn ‘girery -90iNAL T YN anmoyo
XDV vy 9, B 9, o2h ,
LZUYs Ly O g ¥, OF9oc XOO E1MS rooten OVTY AT TAIADD (| FINPD STryre
= 9, ovy 9, O8I PSL ZW) H® e udopy i  ceauran ﬁﬁiﬂﬂwq:t.secuzu.q
“M.J\&T“ 4{.\ Q..ﬂq-m~ o(\ oLLt L3Iuls WO \l.lvwa_.l— Ea e 2 T Tal]
IV N3 Ny, g ¥ S YHBLI™M o ewy 3%~ sHL +i| T>Wi~ow MAIMaruy
r -
sIus gy | ILE A SLE ETE P wovsen gyer yoos 19 he? yrows
LUy s | == G wsE .
% Ao oL MY R I L TS oAy W Oy -
ISPoNs e g ¥ 5L © nd .
A el .@g - e 9, =% EML pblrE proGra Y oy yrog 1D GO Wy g r IRy
SINVE g, <5 L W SL
lopjoyaleysg
P19y Saieysg jo sjlelaq |  enjep P19y sareys jo swepN
[eUTWoN Jo oN (spoojsod i) ssaIppy

SYIATOHIUVHS ANVAWOD

e %od.du MUYVD e



